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CALENDER OF EVENTS IVIARCH 2019 TO J ULY 2019

SI.No Date Day Activity

L
11.03.2019 Monday Commencement of classes for ll

and lV semester
2 15.03.2019 Friday Founders

Mar-19

3 16.03.2019 Saturady cultural festlnterde

4
Entrepreneurship awareness
program

5

01,.04.201.9

04.04.2019 lndustrialVisit
6 05.04.2019 Frid NHRD lna ron
7

8 09.04.2019 Worksho on GSTTuesd
9

10

11.

t2
13

74 27.04.2019 Saturday

Apr-19

15 30.04.2019 Tuesday lntercol ent FestM
16

17 04.05.2019 __ Saturday
18 06.05.2019

Wednesd

M I ndu lnteractive session
19

20 08.05.2019 I lnternal examinations
21, 09.05.2019 Thursday I lnternal examinations
22 10.05.2019 Friday I lnternal examinations
23 11.05.2019 Saturday

24 16.05.2019 Thu rsday
Hosting student excha nge

m

25 t7.05.2019
Hosting student exchange

m
26 18.0s.2019

27 22.05.201.9 lndustrialVisit
28 25.05.2019 Saturday

May-l9

29 27.05.2079 Monday lndu lnteractive session
Jun-19 30 01.06.2019 Saturday

o

o

Month

Monday

Thursday

06.04.2019 Saturday

15.04.2019

17.04.20L9 (Holidav)Mahavir
18.04.2019 Thursday Easter (holiday)
19.04.20L9 Easter
20.04.20L9 Saturday

Add on

01.05.2019 Wednesday

Add on program

07.0s.2019 Basava

Add on

Friday

Satu rday Add on program

Wednesday

Add on

Add on program
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HOD-
MBA

Head of the DePartrnent
Department of MBA

Koshys lnstitute of Management litudres

No. 31/1, Hennur-Bagalur Roe:d,
Kannur (Po), Bangalore'562 'l/i:,

32 07.06.2019 Friday Nationa I Conference
33 08.06.2019

34 15.06.2019 Saturd
CEO workshop/Awards
Ceremony

35 17.O6.20t9
I ndustry I nteractive session

36 19.06.2019
Monday

Wednesday ll lnternal examination
37 20.06.2079 Thu ll lnternal examination
38 21.06.2079

I I lnternal examination
39 22.06.2079 to 04.07 .2079 Saturady to Thursday holida

Jul-19 40 05.07.2019 onwards Monday Unive rsity glaminations

I
Ramzan

0r

Po,

Saturday Add on

Friday

rer


